49
1
☎   Germany (0 91 87) 10-0  -  USA (847) 827-7600  -  UK (01296) 420336 - www.e-t-a.com Issue E
Voltage rating DC 28 V (AC to special order)
Current ratings 3...25 A
Typical life 6,000 operations at IN
3,000 operations at 2 x IN  ≤ 20 A
1,000 operations at 2 x IN     25 A

40 four-way
60 six-way
 12  - P10  - 20 ordering example
  Accessories for mounting socket 12
   Bus bar (up to 100 A max. load)
   X 211 157 01 with terminal
   X 211 157 02 without terminal
   Connector bus links -P10
   X 210 588 01/1.5 mm2 (brown), up to 13 A max. load
   X 210 588 02/2.5 mm2 (black), up to 20 A max. load
   X 210 588 03/2.5 mm2 (red), up to 20 A max. load
   X 210 588 04/2.5 mm2 (blue), up to 20 A max. load
~
70
100 quick-connect tabs 6.3
DIN 46247 tinned brass,
insulated
symmetrical hat rail
EN 50022-35x7.5
Weidmüller style label
(not supplied)
symmetrical hat rail
EN 50022-35x7.5
Weidmüller style label
(not supplied)
3.
5
47
25.4
58
30.3
43
ø3
.9
12
.7
48.4
blade terminal
DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8
symmetrical hat rail
EN 50022-35x7.5
3.
5
47
25.4
58
30.3
43
ø3
.9
12
.7
48.4
60
48.4
13
ø4
7
3.
5
47
25.4
58
30.3
43
ø3
.9
12
.7
48.4
terminal screw
6-32 UNC
spring washer